University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

2nd Merit List on (29 Aug, 2024)
For BS Food Science and Technology(Morning)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS Food Science
and Technology(Morning)(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary &
Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2024. Confirmation of admission will be
subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission
of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their
academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.70700/- as Non
Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online
admission portal.

3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit
Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php
4. The last date for submission of fee is 02-09-2024 (Monday) .

5. Next Merit List will be displayed on 04-09-2024(Wednesday) (if required).

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

sr#|Name _______________|Father's Name | Form # [DOB_____| Aggregate%

1 UMAR FAROOQ MUHAMMAD AKRAM 16616 3/20/2005 87.8359
MIRZA MUKHTAR

2 AMNA MUKHTAR v 1232 1/31/2005 87.8176
3 ASMA SHAUKAT SHAUKAT ALI 10236 12/14/2002 87.7811
4 AYESHA SHAHID SHAHID AKHTAR 10553  6/13/2008 87.7212
5  HADIA ARIF ARIF ALI 17383 1/6/2005  87.7133
6  MUHAMMAD WAHID MAQBOOL i:f,ll/fg MAQBOOL 3246 6/30/2007 87.6837
7 ZUNAIRA MUHAMMAD SHABBIR 7958 3/4/2007  87.6326
8  ZAIN AHMAD MUHAMMAD NAWAZ 4975 7/18/2004 87.6012
9 TAYYBA ARSHAD MUHAMMAD ARSHAD 6832 5/28/2006 87.5951
10 ZUHAIB ADIL MUHAMMED ADIL 15219 2/1/2006  87.5882
SAEED
11 KHUDAIR ZAHID ZAHID IQBAL 15531 9/14/2005 87.5064

12 MUHAMMAD SAJID
13 MAHEEN ZAHEER
14  ALISHBBA ABID

MUHAMMAD FAROOQ 2907
ZAHEER AHMAD 343
ABID MAHMOOD 13853

12/12/2005 87.4996
7/29/2006 87.4928
5/20/2006 87.4756
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KHAN

MUHAMMAD RIAZ

SHAHID

SHABBIR AHMAD
MIRZA MUHAMMAD
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SHAHID IQBAL BUTT
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2615

13220

17648

8655
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15157
12706

5131

6895

11351
4335
5989
15429
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11/14/2005

2/23/2008
1/5/2006

1/6/2006

6/18/2006
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4/7/2004
7/18/2007
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SABIQA ASLAM

HIRA SAMEEN

AROQJ] FATIMA

ABDUR RAFAY

HAMZA AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ASIM SADDIQUE
MUQADDAS FATIMA NADEEM

IFRA

SAHER HAFEEZ
NABEEHA NAEEM

NOSHEEN TAHIR

HAMNA SOHAIL
HUSSNA ALI
LARAIB

HOORAIN SAMROZ

EZZA SULTAN

YASIR ABBAS
AYESHA MARAJ
AYESHA NOOR

SAHAR

AROOBA HAMID

NAJAM UL SAHIR
KHADIJAH TUL KUBRA
FAKEHA NOOR
MUHAMMAD AMEER UMER
ANEESHA IKHTISAR
AREEHA FIAZ

UMME AIMAN

SHEHBAZ FARID

ZAHRAH TARIQ

ZOHAIB HASSAN
FATIMA AZAM
MINAHIL ASLAM

MUHAMMAD ASLAM
NAGI

MUHAMMAD SAEED
ZULFIQAR ALI
HAMMAD AKHTAR
MUHAMMAD ANWAAR

MUHAMMAD SADDIQUE

MUHAMMAD NADEEM

MUHAMMAD RASHAD
SHAHZAD

ABDUL HAFEEZ
NAEEM AKBAR

MUHAMMAD TAHIR
MEHMOOD

MIAN SOHAIL RAMZAN
BASHARAT ALI
MUHAMMAD YOUNAS
ZAFAR YAQOOB

SULTAN ASGHAR
CHATTHA

03014840171
MARAJ DIN
YOUNAS NAVEED

MUHAMMAD RIAZ
QAMAR

MUHAMMAD HAMID
SAEED

ZAHEER JAMAL
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
SHAHID KHALIL
NAEEM AHMAD KHAN
IKHTISAR AHMED
FAIZ AHMAD
HABIB-UR-REHMAN
ZAFAR IQBAL

MUHAMMED TARIQ
AZHAR

HASSAN RAZA
MUHAMMAD AZAM
MUHAMMAD ASLAM

968

6963
12556
12038
220
11816
437

5172

5268
11910

11824

6965
6742
11780
855

12877

399
176
1810

11201

8784

5581
9415
8246
17669
4713
10325
16625
10893

4767

17755
5305
1643

3/8/2006

12/19/2005
5/4/2006
9/27/2007
12/30/2007
5/11/2003
6/12/2006

3/4/2006

12/22/2006
2/11/2007

10/1/2005

7/31/2006
7/22/2007
4/22/2006
4/25/2006

12/25/2006

10/30/2007
11/13/2005
2/12/2007

7/2/2005

7/17/2006

4/12/2006
9/4/2006
12/11/2006
1/2/2008
4/23/2005
2/9/2005
10/2/2006
1/1/2008

9/14/2006

10/25/2006
9/6/2006
10/26/2006

86.2043

86.1998
86.0679
86.0679
86.0338
86.0203
86.0134

86.0099

85.9963
85.9895

85.9008

85.8634
85.8135
85.809
85.802

85.7235

85.6828
85.6521
85.5885

85.559

85.4883

85.4236
85.3623
85.2907
85.2839
85.26

85.1748
85.1747
85.1476

85.134

85.093
85.0692
85.0555

Convener

Undergraduate Admission Committee



